
Experience the World’s 
First Remanufactured 

Business Jet



Finally, a business jet that 
offers the perfect blend of 
technology, performance, 

operating efficiency 
and cabin comfort… 

All for less than $4.0MM.



Forget everything you ever knew about 
the Beechjet’s “short-legs.” The 400XT 
remanufacturing program pays its largest 
dividends in range and operating cost 
delivering a best in category range 
of 2005nm (Four Pax, NBAA IFR reserves).

400XT - 2005nm @ a cost per mile of $2.13**

40XR - 1590nm* @ a cost per mile of $2.99**

CJ2 - 1527nm* @ a cost per mile of $2.72**

BJ400A - 1333nm* @ a cost per mile of $3.00**

We have a leg up 
on the competition

*Performance data for competitive aircraft taken from 2010 BCA Purchase Planning Handbook (4 passenger NBAA IFR range, 100nm alternate).
**Operating cost per mile is based on NBAA IFR 1,000nm mission with 4 passengers at $4.90/gallon.



400XT Remanufacturing Process Defined
The 400XT is a Hawker Beechcraft model 400A/XP that is remanufactured in accordance with strict FAA and 
Nextant Aerospace standards. Nextant’s revolutionary approach allows us to deliver an end product that exhibits 
significantly evolved technology, improved reliability and a life expectancy that meets or exceeds competitive 
aircraft. The resulting aircraft is equivalent to a new aircraft in all material aspects with one exception…value.

The remanufacturing process is a comprehensive process that takes over 6,000 man-hours to complete. 
Key steps include:

	 •	Complete inspection and overhaul of the airframe

	 •	All life-limited components are taken to zero time status either by replacement or overhaul

	 •	Complete replacement of the primary wiring harness and installation of new Rockwell Collins Pro Line 21™ 
		  Avionics Suite

	 •	Installation of new Williams FJ44-3AP FADEC controlled engines

	 • Custom interior and exterior paint design

All aircraft include a complete tip-to-tail warranty and pilot training from CAE SimuFlite in a dedicated, 
400XT simulator.



Be one of the first to experience the 400XT 
at a city near you…

RSVP to Paul Gorman to schedule your private showing 
or to request additional information 

by calling 888.893.9001.

Monday, July 11, 2011 – Scottsdale, AZ
Tuesday, July 12, 2011 – Santa Ana, CA
Tuesday, July 12, 2011 – Carlsbad, CA

Wednesday, July 13, 2011 – Van Nuys, CA
Thursday, July 14, 2011 – San Jose, CA
Monday, July 18, 2011 – Houston, TX
Tuesday, July 19, 2011 – Dallas, TX

Wednesday, July 20, 2011 – Oklahoma City, OK
Wednesday, July 20, 2011 – Wichita, KS

Thursday, July 21, 2011 – Kansas City, MO
Thursday, July 21, 2011 – St. Louis, MO
Tuesday, July 26, 2011 – Rochester, NY

Tuesday, July 26, 2011 – Philadelphia, PA
Wednesday, July 27, 2011 – Teterboro, NJ

Thursday, July 28, 2011 – Boston, MA
Tuesday, August 02, 2011 – Elkhart, IN

Tuesday, August 02, 2011 – Minneapolis, MN
Wednesday, August 03, 2011 – Chicago, IL

Thursday, August 04, 2011 – Detroit, MI
Thursday, August 04, 2011 – Cincinnati, OH
Tuesday, August 09, 2011 – Richmond, VA

Wednesday, August 10, 2011 – Lawrenceville, GA
Thursday, August 11, 2011 – Raleigh, NC

Tuesday, September 13, 2011 – Omaha, NE
Tuesday, September 13, 2011 – Evansville, IN

Wednesday, September 14, 2011 – Atlanta, GA
Thursday, September 15, 2011 – West Palm Beach, FL

Tuesday, September 20, 2011 – Naples, FL
Wednesday, September 21, 2011 – Ft. Lauderdale, FL

Thursday, September 22, 2011 – Jacksonville, FL
Tuesday, September 27, 2011 – Seattle, WA
Thursday, September 29, 2011 – Denver, CO



26180 Curtiss Wright Parkway

Cleveland, Ohio 44143

888.893.9001
sales@nextantaerospace.com
www.nextantaerospace.com

It’s What’s Next.

All 400XT aircraft feature a custom interior 
built upon the most comfortable light jet cabin 
in the industry. Available options include:

•	 Broadband wireless internet via Aircell’s Axxess  
	 satellite voice and data system

•	 Rockwell Collins Venue™ in-flight
	 entertainment system 


